
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0324000116

Location: 03-Col,Gle,Nev,Pla,Sac,Yol-
5,80-Var

Contract Code: A

Number of Items: 36

COLUSA, GLENN, NEVADA, PLACER, SACRAMENTO, AND YOLO
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Remove and place pavement delineation.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

3 $3,349,650.00 23.83%

90 $798,115.409

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$4,579,765.40

$4,147,765.40 VC0000008079 PAVE-TECH, INC.

3043 HARDING STREET

CARLSBAD CA  92008

(760) 637-5080

00720394

(760) 637-5082

90 Days x  $4,800.00 Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$5,203,016.00

$4,747,016.00 VC2200003773 SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC

11095 SW INDUSTRIAL WAY SUITE A

TUALATIN OR  97062

(530) 885-0420

854894

(503) 582-8629

95 Days x  $4,800.00 Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$5,207,774.50

$4,775,774.50 VC1800002441 NEVADA BARRICADE & SIGN COMPANY, INC. DBA

9530 NORTH VIRGINIA STREET

RENO NV  89506

(775) 331-5100

00836173

(775) 331-5103

90 Days x  $4,800.00 Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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02/19/2025Contract Number: 03-3G3704

Bid Opening Date: 02/19/2025
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02/19/2025Contract Number: 03-3G3704

Bid Opening Date: 02/19/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

PAVE-TECH, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

250.000002 090105 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (LS) LS 250.00LUMP SUM

93,700.000003 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 93,700.00LUMP SUM

50,000.000004 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

92.500005 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 120.0 11,100.00

50,000.000006 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

452,000.000007 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 452,000.00LUMP SUM

21.000008 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 550.0 11,550.00

10.000009 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 41.0 410.00

25,000.000010 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

1.500011 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 1,200.0 1,800.00

5.000012 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 8,800.0 44,000.00

55.000013 820115 SNOW POLE MARKER EA 780.0 42,900.00

85.000014 820152 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-2) EA 780.0 66,300.00

85.000015 017265 MODIFIED OBJECT MARKER (L-2) EA 1,930.0 164,050.00

60.000016 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 640.0 38,400.00

11.000017 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 990.0 10,890.00

11.200018 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 3,590.0 40,208.00

11.000019 820780 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED) SQFT 1,200.0 13,200.00

11.200020 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 6,120.0 68,544.00

615.000021 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 570.0 350,550.00

6.000022 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 12,600.0 75,600.00

2.000023 840621 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
17-7)

LF 380.0 760.00

2.000024 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 101,000.0 202,000.00
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02/19/2025Contract Number: 03-3G3704

Bid Opening Date: 02/19/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

PAVE-TECH, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3.000025 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 1,880.0 5,640.00

2.200026 010015 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE (HIGH-PRESSURE WATER BLASTING) LF 196,000.0 431,200.00

10.000027 013211 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING (HIGH-PRESSURE WATER BLASTING) SQFT 20,300.0 203,000.00

10.190028 847150 6" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED) LF 85,800.0 874,302.00

49.080029 847154 6" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED, BROKEN 6-1) LF 130.0 6,380.40

14.510030 847156 6" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED, BROKEN 12-3) LF 460.0 6,674.60

16.530031 847158 6" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED, BROKEN 17-7) LF 2,090.0 34,547.70

12.360032 847164 8" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED) LF 4,800.0 59,328.00

30.360033 847170 METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT
MARKING (RECESSED)

SQFT 3,850.0 116,886.00

0.000034 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

21.990035 847148 METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT
MARKING

SQFT 6,530.0 143,594.70

452,000.000036 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 452,000.00LUMP SUM

$4,147,765.40

$4,579,765.40

Cost:

Time:

Bid Amount:

90 Days x  $4,800.00



Page 4

02/19/2025Contract Number: 03-3G3704

Bid Opening Date: 02/19/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00

0002 120,000.00 580,000.00120,000.00 580,000.00

0003 790,000.00 790,000.00790,000.00 790,000.00

0004 40,500.00 125,000.0040,500.00 125,000.00

0005 9,600.00 3,000.0080.00 25.00

0006 14,400.00 16,500.0014,400.00 16,500.00

0007 1,200.00 1,250.001,200.00 1,250.00

0008 4,268.00 11,000.007.76 20.00

0009 7,626.00 12,300.00186.00 300.00

0010 1,000.00 2,250.001,000.00 2,250.00

0011 2,100.00 300.001.75 0.25

0012 66,000.00 70,400.007.50 8.00

0013 42,900.00 70,200.0055.00 90.00

0014 66,300.00 70,200.0085.00 90.00

0015 164,050.00 173,700.0085.00 90.00

0016 38,400.00 32,000.0060.00 50.00

0017 10,890.00 34,650.0011.00 35.00

0018 40,208.00 125,650.0011.20 35.00

0019 13,200.00 42,000.0011.00 35.00

0020 68,544.00 214,200.0011.20 35.00

0021 350,550.00 410,400.00615.00 720.00

0022 151,200.00 126,000.0012.00 10.00

0023 760.00 950.002.00 2.50

0024 202,000.00 277,750.002.00 2.75

0025 3,760.00 6,768.002.00 3.60

0026 784,000.00 254,800.004.00 1.30

0027 609,000.00 63,945.0030.00 3.15

0028 536,250.00 686,400.006.25 8.00

0029 1,690.00 650.0013.00 5.00

0030 3,680.00 2,300.008.00 5.00

0031 20,900.00 10,450.0010.00 5.00

0032 47,760.00 44,640.009.95 9.30

0033 175,175.00 115,500.0045.50 30.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0034 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0035 186,105.00 68,565.0028.50 10.50

0036 171,000.00 330,056.50171,000.00 330,056.50

$4,747,016.00 $4,775,774.50Cost:

Time:

Bid Amount: $5,203,016.00

95 Days x  $4,800.00

$5,207,774.50

90 Days x  $4,800.00
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02/19/2025Contract Number: 03-3G3704

Bid Opening Date: 02/19/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G3704
03-COL,GLE,NEV,PLA,SAC,YOL-5,80-VAR
2/19/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
2/19/2025

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY INC ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000008079
1559500PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY INC ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000008079
1559500PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000008079
1559500PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY INC ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000008079
1559500PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY INC ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000008079
1559500PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY INC ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000008079
1559500PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000008079
1559500PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY INC ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000008079
1559500PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY INC ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000008079
1559500PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY INC ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000008079
1559500PALO CEDRO CA

CAL STRIPE INC ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000008079

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
685387COLTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G3704
03-COL,GLE,NEV,PLA,SAC,YOL-5,80-VAR
2/19/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
2/19/2025

CAL STRIPE INC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000008079
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000008079
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE INC ITEM 26 (50%)VC0000008079
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE INC ITEM 27 (50%)VC0000008079
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000008079
685387COLTON CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 3 (50%)VC0000008079
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000008079
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G3704
03-COL,GLE,NEV,PLA,SAC,YOL-5,80-VAR
2/19/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
2/19/2025

ROLL ‘N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 3 (34.18%)VC1800002441
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL ‘N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1800002441
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G3704
03-COL,GLE,NEV,PLA,SAC,YOL-5,80-VAR
2/19/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
2/19/2025

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 3 (56%)VC2200003773
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 4 (90%)VC2200003773
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 5 (95%)VC2200003773
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC2200003773
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. PCMS (PARTIAL)VC2200003773
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. AUTO FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE (PARTIAL)VC2200003773
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY ITEM 3 (26%)VC2200003773
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY ITEM 11 (100%)VC2200003773
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY ITEM 13-21 (100%)VC2200003773
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR OWN WORKVC2200003773
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY ITEMS 13-21VC2200003773

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1003147PALO CEDRO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G3704
03-COL,GLE,NEV,PLA,SAC,YOL-5,80-VAR
2/19/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
2/19/2025

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (8%)VC2200003773
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2200003773
1038244REDDING CA

TEAM EES ITEM 8 (100%)VC2200003773
386026SACRAMENTO CA

TEAM EES ITEM 9 (100%)VC2200003773
386026SACRAMENTO CA
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